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TELEFONIA II\¡AGEN' S.L.
C.l,F.: B-18409375
Ci SAN ANTON,75
18005 GMNADA
E-mail: info@telefoniaimagen com

(GRANADA)

FECHA'....: 0710212017
FACTURA N": 43/1401

No CLIENTE: 10079
sr. D: l3TE I MAS D MAS I' S L '
c/ ElRlz, 7o(BUDIÑo)
36470 PORRINO
(PONTEVEDRA)
c.l.F.: 836504157

Página:

UNIDADES PRECIO rvA TOTAL
coDlGO DESCRIPCION 254.545,u.845 21
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FACTURA ORIGEN PARA GAMNÍIA

43i5675 EMITIDA EL 16¡ 1i2016

BASES IMP.
SUSTOTAL..:

NETO.....i
IMPUESTOS:

TOTAL..,.:
PESETAS:

254.55

254.55
53.46

308.01
51,249

254.55 21.OO:

TMNSFERENCIA PREVIA
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FORI'A DE PAGO:


